
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

St.Nr. 
75 
95 

171 
385 

99 
126 
275 

5 
12 
17 

454 
411 
543 
622 
146 

19 
126 

74 
428 
271 
386 
776 

69 
32 
64 
68 
67 
11 

1111 
20 

245 

Name 
Lars Reichmuth 
Dominik Ritter 
Noell Butolen 
Thomas Moosmann 
Markus Kohler 
Vladimir Butolen 
Thomas Mathis 
Egon Hagspiel 
Tobias Blaser 
Kurt Knobel 
Sven Schiestl 
Adrian Netzer 
Fabian Wentz 
Daniel Hirschauer 
Thomas Blaser 
Martin Fritsche 
Collin Scheffold 
Kilian Lercher 
Elias Böckle 
Benjamin Vith 
Levin Feurstein 
Roberto Schneider 
Philipp Kiener 
Philipp Morscher 
Gerhard Morscher 
Christoph Walser 
Luca Zelzer 
Martin Capelli 
German Peter 
Günther Marte 
Erwin Poletti 

Klasse 
Clubsport MX Open 

Clubsport MX2 

Clubsport MX2 

Clubsport MX Open 

Clubsport MX Open 

Clubsport MX Open 

Clubsport MX2 

Clubsport MX Open 

Clubsport MX2 

Clubsport MX2 

Clubsport MX2 

Clubsport MX2 

Clubsport MX2 

Clubsport MX2 

Clubsport MX2 

Clubsport MX2 

Clubsport MX2 

Clubsport MX2 

Clubsport MX2 

Clubsport MX2 

Clubsport MX Open 

Clubsport MX Open 

Clubsport MX Open 

Clubsport MX2 

Clubsport MX2 

Clubsport MX2 

Clubsport MX2 

Clubsport MX Open 

Clubsport MX Open 

Clubsport MX2 

Clubsport MX Open 

Wohnort 
Hinterforst 
Andelsbuch 
Nüziders 
Schoppernau 

Nüziders 
Dornbirn 
Doren 
Dornbirn 
Sulz 
Lustenau 
St.Gerold 
Krumbach 
Feldkirch 
Dornbirn 
Bürserberg 
Wolfurt 
Feldkirch 
Meiningen 
Rankweil 
Göfis 
Blons 
Feldkirch 
Satteins 
Laterns 
Feldkirch 
Feldkirch 
Nüziders 
Dünserberg 
Zwischenwasser 
Stallehr 

Marke 
450 
250 
250 
250 

350 
250 
450 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
450 
350 
250 
150 
150 
250 
250 
250 
125 
300 

R1.  
22 
25 
15 
20 
16 
18 
14 
12 

2 
9 

11 
8 

13 
10 

5 
4 
6 
7 
0 
0 
1 
3 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

R2.  
25 
20 
22 
14 
16 
13 
15 
12 
18 
11 

8 
10 

5 
6 
9 
7 
1 
0 
4 
3 
2 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

G e s a m t p u n k t z ah l 
47 
45 
37 
34 
32 
31 
29 
24 
20 
20 
19 
18 
18 
16 
14 
11 

7 
7 
4 
3 
3 
3 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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Pos. 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 

St.Nr. 
241 

24 
101 
226 

44 
127 
500 

Name 
Jakob Fink 
Lucas Studer 
Matthias Kaufmann 
Ernst Längle 
Pascal Gröblinger 
Bernhard Langer 
Manfred Schedler 

Klasse 
Clubsport MX2 

Clubsport MX2 

Clubsport MX Open 

Clubsport MX Open 

Clubsport MX2 

Clubsport MX2 

Clubsport MX Open 

Wohnort 
St. Gerold 
Schlins 
Nüziders 
Frastanz 
Feldkirch Tosters 
Feldkirch 
Wenns 

Marke 
250 
125 
250 

250 
250 

R1.  
0 
0 
0 
-- 
0 
0 
0 

R2.  
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

G e s a m t p u n k t z ah l 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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